Mens Singles League Standings

President: Keith
Secretary:

Week No. All Squads Block 18 of 18 11/11/2017

Team Standings

1 Aaron
2 Cameron
3 Murray Church
4 Keith
5 Michael Harding
6 Terry
7 Alex
8 Ron
9 Birtie
10 Ken
11  Dion
12 Gavin
13 Joe
14  Ian Klein
15 Ian Baldwin
16  Mike Goodacre
17 Colin
18  Grant
19  Karlos
20  Murray Bicknell
21  Allan
22 Angus
23 Shane
24 Christian
25 Jono
26 Rob
27  Floyd
28 Dan
29  George
30 Woofi
31 David
32  Steve
33  Neville
34  Ady
1st Overall
TEAMS
Game |247 Murray Church
W/HCP 272 Murray Church
INDIVIDUAL
Game |247 Murray Church
W/HCP 272 Murray Church

233
250

233
250

MENS SINGLES

2nd Overall

Cameron
Keith

Cameron Lovell
Keith Adams

Total Points
Won

League Average: 156

Total Pinfall
W/HCP

1241
1236
1235
1228
1216
1213
1192
1183
1182
1174
1157
1152
1147
1124
1122
1114
1109
1103
1092
1091
1090
1089
1086
1085
1073
1064
1054
1048
1039
1030
1001
988

975

945

HSG
214
233
247
200
193
185
159
205
167
215
192
213
203
187
213
168
184
188
154
207
183
183
189
189
203
115
151
160
217
188
132
176
186
182

217
242

217
242

3rd Overall

George
Cameron

George Lambert
Cameron Lovell

233
242

215
232

1st This Week

Cameron
Cameron

Ken Lyons
Ken Lyons

215
235

176
212
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HHG Team
234 9
242 10
272 14
250 34
232 22
226 28
221 25
213 19
224 31
232 27
210 6
232 13
218 1
205 20
222 30
209 33
220 29
221 3
226 11
210 5
194 21
207 17
201 2
207 24
210 32
196 8
200 16
193 23
225 18
189 4
186 12
187 7
188 26
202 15
2nd This Week
Ken

Murray Church

Ian Baldwin
Birtie Van Taak

11/11/2017



Mens Singles League Standings Page 2 of 3

001 Joe McCardell 6 1057 173 15 203 218
2Shane

6

002 Shane Sharplin 12

003 Grant Ashby 6 905 153 33

004 Colin McLean | 6 . 1024 | 188 | 188

1014 176 189 201

221

188

189

005 Murray Bicknell 6 1073 186 207 210

006 Dion Stowe 6 1049 169

007 Steve Astridge 6 922 177 11

008

18 210

187

Rob Hill | 6 . 578 | 100 | 81 |

009 Aaron King 6 1121 167 20 214 234

010 Cameron Lovell .6 C1I82 180 | 233

011 Karlos Adams 660 110 72 154

012

013 Gavin Povey 6 1038 168 19

019 Murray Church | 6 . 1085 | 162 |

David Clark 6 677 129 54 132 186

213 232

25 | 247 272

017 Adrian Wilson 6 825 167

018 Floyd Speers 6 760 135 49
024 Angus Speers 6 945 163 24 183 207
8George

8

20 182 202

151 200

022 George Lambert 6 991 181 217 225

021 Ron Morgan 6 1135 181 8
020 Ian Klein 6 1016 170 18 187 205
AN

023 Allan Heald 6 1024 177 11 183 194

015 Michael Harding 6 982 146 39 193 232
014 Dan Brider 6 850 153 33 160 193

016 Christian Karatau 6 977 169 18 189

205 213

033 Alex Zurcher 6 820 121 62 159

031 Neville Rapley 6 963 187 2 186

029 Ken Lyons 6 1072 171 17 215

|
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185 226

030 Terry Field 6 | 967 | 144 |

027 Colin Reid 6 893 150 36
028 Ian Baldwin 6 1068 179 9 213 222
3stBirie

224

184 220

167

026 Birtie Van Taak 6 840 126 57

032 Jono Munro 6 1031 182 7
025 Mike Goodacre 6 868 144 41 168 209
MKeith

034 Keith Adams 6 928 134 50 200 250

Ken Lyons |44 pins over average with 215 series

203 210

Ken Lyons |44 pins over average with 215 game
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